XVIII Memorial Altini

XVIII Memorial Altini

FCO1 BERSANI VALERIO
BAR EUROPA

ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC02 MINOTTI ALESSANDRO
BAR EUROPA

ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FCO03 BOSI RAF
CIRCOLO DELLO SPORT

ViaDarsena 22

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC04 FALCINI FABIO
BAR FRATTI CLASSE

ViaZuccherificio

XVIII Memorial Altini

FCO05 FRANCESCHINI LUCA
BAR EUROPA

ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FCO06 TAJOLI JACOPO
CIRCOLO DELLO SPORT

ViaDarsena 22

XVIII Memorial Altini

FCo7
BAR EUROPA
ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FCO08
BAR EUROPA
ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FCO09
CIRCOLO DELLO SPORT
ViaDarsena 22

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
054461403

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
054461403

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
3315355846

sabato 4 ottobre 2014

. 0544563628

sabato 4 ottobre 2014

. 054461403

sabato 4 ottobre 2014

. 3315355846

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
054461403

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
054461403

sabato 4 ottobre 2014

. 3315355846

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

13.30

12.30

12.30

13.00

13.30

13.30

12.30

12.30

12.30



XVIII Memorial Altini

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC10 MORGAGNI GUGLIELMO

BAR EUROPA
ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC11
CIRCOLO DELLO SPORT Tdl.
ViaDarsena, 22
XVIII Memorial Altini
FC12

BAR FRATTI CLASSE
ViaZuccherificio

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC13
BAR EUROPA
ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC14
CIRCOLO DELLO SPORT Tel
ViaDarsena, 22
XVIII Memorial Altini
FC15

BAR FRATTI CLASSE
ViaZuccherificio

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC16
BAR EUROPA
ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC17
CIRCOLO DELLO SPORT Tdl.
ViaDarsena, 22
XVIII Memorial Altini
FC18

BAR FRATTI CLASSE
ViaZuccherificio

Tel.

Tel.

Tel.

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
0544 61403

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
3315355846

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
0544 527012

sabato 4 ottobre 2014

. 0544 61403

sabato 4 ottobre 2014

. 3315355846

sabato 4 ottobre 2014

. 0544 527012

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
0544 61403

sabato 4 ottobre 2014
3315355846

domenica5 ottobre 2014

. 0544527012

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

Ora

20.30

20.30

21.30

21.30

21.30

20.30

20.30

20.30

10.00



XVIII Memorial Altini

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC19
BAR EUROPA Tel

ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC20
BAR EUROPA Te

ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC21
CIRCOLO DELLO SPORT Te

ViaDarsena 22

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC22
BAR EUROPA
ViadellaVigna68

XVIII Memorial Altini

FC23
CIRCOLO DELLO SPORT
ViaDarsena 22

domenica5 ottobre 2014 Ora
. 0544 63401

domenica5 ottobre 2014 Ora
. 0544 63401

domenica5 ottobre 2014 Ora
. 331 5355846

domenica5 ottobre 2014 Ora
. 0544 63401

sabato 4 ottobre 2014 Ora
. 3315355846

9.30

11.30

9.30

10.30

13.30



